405nm Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter (PBC/PBS)
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength nm 405
Bandwidth +/-5
Insertion Loss
(Typ.) dB 1.8

dB
2
Ordering Information
PBS/PBC- - - - -
: Wavelength : Connector Type : Fiber Jacket
633 - 633 nm 1 - FC/UPC                                           4 - SC/APC B - 250 µm Panda fiber
SSS - Specify 2 - FC/APC                                              N - None                                                L - 900 µm  loose tube
3 - SC/UPC S - Specify  S - Specify
: Fiber Type for Port 3 : Fiber Length
1 - HI 460 fiber Q - 0.75 m
2 - Slow axis aligned 45° to Port 1 S - Specify
3 - Slow axis aligned to Port 1
S - Specify
12
12
3 Φ6.0
30
3
1
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Center Wavelength
405= 405nm
3rd Port Fiber
S=S Type
P=P Type
Q=Q Type
Fiber Type
2=PM Panda Fiber
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Features
◙ High Isolation